
Teriyaki Glazed
Salmon

Butter Chicken 

Chicken Kabobs 

Apple Habanero
Cake Slice 

Wild Berry Frutta Di
Bosco Cake Slice 

Brownies

SPECIALS MENU

Food Menu

Dessert

$22.00 (H)

$20.00 (H)

$20.00 (H)

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

The Placery Windsor

 Served with Basmati Rice

 Served with Basmati Rice

 Served with Basmati Rice

Two warm brownies served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream


